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Anlage
Schwimmbadweg 13, 74889 Sinsheim
info@tennisclub-sinsheim.de

Sportwart/in
Zachmann, Christian
T 015168478685 sport@tennisclub-sinsheim.de

Jugendwart/in

Diill, Fabio
T 015733883783 jugend@tennisclub-sinsheim.de
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Herren 1
MF: Christian Zachmann
m 015168478685; sport@tennisclub-sinsheim.de
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Born, Andreas
Schneid, Sebastian
Toniges, Jack
Zachmann, Christian
Diill, Fabio

Fischer, Emil
Wilhelm, Kevin
Perera, Praharshana
Ogies, Gabriel (NGR*)
Myant, Raphael
Vetter, Tobias
Kullmer, Alexander
Sjutsch, Marcel
Gutzeit, Jan

Flach, Paul

Tebbe, Elias

lhrig, Maximilian
Korste, Benedikt
Neumann, Joscha
Geiger, Adi

Dippel, Daniel
Gartner, Marco
Geyer, Luca
Elkhosht, Sami
Wairdinger, Finn
Scholl, Markus
Gold, Benjamin
Gauglitz, Jannik

ID-Nr.|Jg.
17650623
18452040
10264721
18402595
10252135
10827670
19455693
18003611
19357000
18254963
19076241
18755145
19852491
10370879
10767269
10671288
19554097
10472187
10252134
17756973
10269113
10269106
10260566
10562205
10471822
19359238
18255722
19358685

LK DR Info
LK11,3
LK15,0
LK17,2
LK18,1
LK18,2
LK19,6
LK21,7
LK22,8
LK20,2
LK23,2
LK22,1
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,7
LK20,0
LK22,3
LK24,2
LK22,8
LK21,6
LK24,0
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK23,2
LK20,8
LK23,6
LK24,0
LK24,6
LK24,6
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Badischer

TennisverbandV/

Name (Nat.)

Steegmayer, Mario

Versinin, Timothy
Wirdinger, Nick

Kirsch, Simon

Schneider, David

Marinov, Alexander (BUL gA)
Kaufmann, Thorsten
Toniges, Max

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

m Volksbanken
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10767224
10663881
10670635
19658490
18453869
10767241
17655811
10365051

LK DR Info
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
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